KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-6041
2015-6040
2015-6039
2015-6038
2015-6037
2015-6036
2015-6035
2015-6034
2015-6033
2015-6032
2015-6031
2015-6030
2015-6029
2015-6028
2015-6027
2015-6026
2015-6025
2015-6024
2015-6023
2015-6022
2015-6021
2015-6020
2015-6019
2015-6018
2015-6017
2015-6016
2015-6015
2015-6014
2015-6013
2015-6012
2015-6010
2015-6009
2015-6008
2015-6007
2015-6006
2015-6005
2015-6004
2015-6003
2015-6002
2015-6001
2015-6000
2015-5999
2015-5998
2015-5997
2015-5996
2015-5995
2015-5994
2015-5993

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/23/15 23:4323:43:06
03/23/15 23:2923:29:34
03/23/15 22:2522:25:38
03/23/15 22:1322:13:07
03/23/15 22:0022:00:39
03/23/15 21:4321:43:36
03/23/15 21:4321:43:02
03/23/15 21:3221:32:51
03/23/15 21:0121:01:11
03/23/15 20:5820:58:49
03/23/15 20:3220:32:52
03/23/15 20:3020:30:28
03/23/15 20:2920:29:08
03/23/15 20:2520:25:35
03/23/15 20:1520:15:54
03/23/15 19:3319:33:27
03/23/15 19:2019:20:40
03/23/15 19:2019:20:06
03/23/15 19:0919:09:19
03/23/15 18:5318:53:03
03/23/15 18:4018:40:13
03/23/15 18:3218:32:40
03/23/15 18:3218:32:21
03/23/15 18:2718:27:24
03/23/15 18:1518:15:34
03/23/15 18:0018:00:21
03/23/15 17:4517:45:46
03/23/15 17:3417:34:09
03/23/15 17:3017:30:54
03/23/15 17:2617:26:41
03/23/15 17:0217:02:32
03/23/15 16:5616:56:37
03/23/15 16:5316:53:34
03/23/15 16:5016:50:22
03/23/15 16:4116:41:42
03/23/15 16:4116:41:58
03/23/15 16:2516:25:52
03/23/15 16:2116:21:01
03/23/15 16:1616:16:17
03/23/15 16:1416:14:00
03/23/15 16:1216:12:23
03/23/15 15:5915:59:48
03/23/15 15:5615:56:04
03/23/15 15:4815:48:14
03/23/15 15:4615:46:43
03/23/15 15:4415:44:41
03/23/15 15:1615:16:53
03/23/15 14:2814:28:58

MWINNE
MWINNE
210

210
210
210
210
210
41
210
210
41
210
210
41
210
41
198
41
41
210
41
210
210
LTIM
210
41
210
210
41
41
210
41
41
41
210
41
41
210
210
210
KMCG

Location/Address

TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL

19 PRINCE ST, KINGSTON

47 WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON
PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

YMCA PARK

KOENIG BLVD, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ SACCOMAN LANE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON

79 WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

MARY'S AVENUE, KINGSTON

216 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

SOUTH MANOR AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KING...

GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

72 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
200 AARON COURT, KINGSTON
DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)
ABBEY ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ GRAND ST, KINGSTON
144 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
150 JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

144 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KING...
EAST CHESTER STREET @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, K...

INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON

KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN

117 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, K...

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

FIRST CAPITAL BARBER SHOP
BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON
27 JARROLD STREET, KINGSTON
MIDTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

O'NEIL STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
BOULEVARD LIQUOR

Page 1

Signal/Individual
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

ESCORT 14

DISTURBANCE 02

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
EDP 98E

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

DISPUTE 27D

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
WARRANT CHECK 81

DISPUTE 27D

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
COMPLAINT SIGNED 04C

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

M/V COMPLAINT 39

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
CITIZEN SERVICE 24

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
OFFICER RETURNS 118R
LARCENY 44

FIGHT 09

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

WT
TI

NR

TI
TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-5992
2015-5991
2015-5990
2015-5989
2015-5988
2015-5987
2015-5986
2015-5985
2015-5984
2015-5983
2015-5982
2015-5981
2015-5980
2015-5979
2015-5978
2015-5977
2015-5976
2015-5975
2015-5974
2015-5973
2015-5972
2015-5971
2015-5970
2015-6011

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/23/15 14:1714:17:47
03/23/15 13:1913:19:23
03/23/15 13:0513:05:01
03/23/15 12:3912:39:56
03/23/15 12:2412:24:52
03/23/15 12:2412:24:26
03/23/15 12:2312:23:15
03/23/15 11:2211:22:32
03/23/15 10:3710:37:41
03/23/15 10:0910:09:19
03/23/15 09:5409:54:23
03/23/15 09:4309:43:37
03/23/15 09:4209:42:36
03/23/15 09:3909:39:08
03/23/15 09:3209:32:38
03/23/15 07:1307:13:43
03/23/15 05:3405:34:58
03/23/15 03:4503:45:35
03/23/15 03:4103:41:09
03/23/15 03:0703:07:29
03/23/15 01:2001:20:45
03/23/15 00:2500:25:31
03/23/15 00:2000:20:52
03/23/15 17:1817:18:42

184
S115
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
163
KMCG
KMCG
LT132
KMCG
LT132
163
KMCG
76
136
76

76

76

76

76

41

Location/Address

KINGSTON CITY DPW

35 AMSTERDAM AVE, KINGSTON

77 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

EAST CHESTER STREET @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, K...

CORNELL STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

137 BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
BIG BUBBLE LAUNDROMAT

ELMENDORF STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTO...

, KINGSTON

WILTWYCK CEMETERY

ELIZABETH MANOR

52 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

MC DONOUGH, ROCHELLE

ELIZABETH MANOR

BROADWAY @ E STRAND, KINGSTON
SENATE HOUSE MUSEUM

99 DEWITT ST, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ KOENIG BOULEVARD, KING...

Page 2

Signal/Individual
FOUND PROPERTY 19

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

FIGHT 09
CHECK WELFARE 111

SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION 1...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIGHT 09

FOLLOW-UP 04F
NOTIFICATION 11
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
EDP 98E
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R

A

R2
H1
H1

H1
WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 72



